
NEPEAN MULTIPLE BIRTH ASSOCIATION 
8 FALLOWFIELD CT 
WERRINGTON DOWNS NSW Australia 2747 

Created 11/05/26 05:05pm (Sydney/Melbourne time) 
While this letter is accurate at the time it’s produced, 
we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.5 

Account Number 062589 28040737 

Page 1 of 6 

11 May 2026 

Dear NEPEAN MULTIPLE BIRTH ASSOCIATION, 

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 09/05/25-30/11/25. 

Account name      NEPEAN MULTIPLE BIRTH 
ASSOCIATION 
BSB      062589 
Account number      28040737 
Account type      Cheque A/c 
Date opened      16/03/1990 

Date Transaction details Amount Balance 

12 May 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_SJKqE1UyRii 

$48.14 $3,813.70 

13 May 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_SJhqJZgtTCa 

$48.14 $3,861.84 

15 May 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
POBOXREIMLC 

-$183.00 $3,678.84 

16 May 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
POBoxKeyREIMLC 

-$30.00 $3,648.84 

21 May 2025 Fast Transfer From K R & J M HORTON 
Thanks Jen 
Horton lollipops 

$5.00 $3,653.84 

22 May 2025 Fast Transfer From LAINA WELLER 
Playgroup-Logan 

$5.00 $3,658.84 

01 Jun 2025 Credit Interest $1.40 $3,660.24 

05 Jun 2025 Fast Transfer From LAINA WELLER 
Playgroup-Logan 

$5.00 $3,665.24 

05 Jun 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_SRJtckhoZ7k 

$48.14 $3,713.38 

10 Jun 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
BdayCrdStampsREMJD 

-$75.00 $3,638.38 

14 Jun 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
XmasHallHirebond 

-$375.00 $3,263.38 

17 Jun 2025 Fast Transfer From ALANA M LEGATO 
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT 
Lollipops 

$5.00 $3,268.38 

18 Jun 2025 Fast Transfer From K J R & E C BARTHOLOM 
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT 

$5.00 $3,273.38 
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Date Transaction details Amount Balance 

18 Jun 2025 Fast Transfer From NAOMI PIKE 
Pike Family Mini Multiples 
Pike Family Mini Multiples 

$10.00 $3,283.38 

20 Jun 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
LollipopsCrdREIMJD 

-$91.49 $3,191.89 

01 Jul 2025 Credit Interest $1.26 $3,193.15 

01 Jul 2025 Paper Statement Fee -$5.00 $3,188.15 

02 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From K R & J M HORTON 
Horton - lollipops 
Horton - lollipops 

$5.00 $3,193.15 

03 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From K J R & E C BARTHOLOM 
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT 

$5.00 $3,198.15 

07 Jul 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
BdayCardsREIMJD 

-$41.60 $3,156.55 

10 Jul 2025 Rfnd Paper Statement $5.00 $3,161.55 

10 Jul 2025 Rfnd Paper Statement $5.00 $3,166.55 

10 Jul 2025 Rfnd Paper Statement $5.00 $3,171.55 

14 Jul 2025 Transfer to other Bank NetBank 
SchoolAgedevent 

-$300.00 $2,871.55 

16 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From Mr Casey Mcleod Graha 
Graham Activities 
Graham activities 

$20.00 $2,891.55 

16 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From SAMANTHA WILSON 
Wilson 

$20.00 $2,911.55 

17 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From N L HANGER 
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT 
Pikes - School Holiday Event 

$20.00 $2,931.55 

17 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From JENNIFER DENIS 
Denis school age 

$20.00 $2,951.55 

17 Jul 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_Sh3Xhg5ntjC 

$116.26 $3,067.81 

18 Jul 2025 Transfer from CommBank app 
Cowen Golf 

$20.00 $3,087.81 

18 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From LAINA WELLER 
Logan kids- school age event 
Logan kids- school age event 

$20.00 $3,107.81 

19 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From C A COHEN 
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT 
school act 

$20.00 $3,127.81 

22 Jul 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
AddSchoolx3REIMJD 

-$45.00 $3,082.81 

22 Jul 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
SchlAgedPrtybgsLC 

-$54.50 $3,028.31 
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23 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From ADELLE SHERWOOD 
Sherwood lollipops 

$5.00 $3,033.31 

24 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From LAINA WELLER 
Logan Lollipops 

$5.00 $3,038.31 

24 Jul 2025 Fast Transfer From A M ROBERTSON 
Robertson 

$20.00 $3,058.31 

01 Aug 2025 Credit Interest $1.18 $3,059.49 

04 Aug 2025 VENTRAIP NetBank BPAY 556407 
41209024 NMBAWEBHOSTING 

-$354.00 $2,705.49 

07 Aug 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_SovFNAPuHis 

$116.26 $2,821.75 

14 Aug 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
CakestallREIMJD 

-$41.64 $2,780.11 

19 Aug 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
FdayRAFF ReIM LC 

-$59.08 $2,721.03 

19 Aug 2025 Direct Credit 485450 SQUARE AU PTY LT $545.10 $3,266.13 

20 Aug 2025 Fast Transfer From K R & J M HORTON 
Thanks! 
Horton lollipops 

$5.00 $3,271.13 

21 Aug 2025 Fast Transfer From MEGAN OKEKE 
Okeke Lollipop_s 

$5.00 $3,276.13 

21 Aug 2025 Fast Transfer From JENNIFER DENIS 
Lollipops Heather 

$10.00 $3,286.13 

21 Aug 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_SuAchjy6ExB 

$10.01 $3,296.14 

21 Aug 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
LollipopsREIMJD 

-$91.49 $3,204.65 

22 Aug 2025 Fast Transfer From SEBASTIAN DENIS 
Fund raiser 
Fund raiser 

$446.00 $3,650.65 

25 Aug 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_SvfFTb3kbvb 

$29.99 $3,680.64 

25 Aug 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
DinladyVouchREIMJD 

-$150.00 $3,530.64 

01 Sep 2025 Credit Interest $1.19 $3,531.83 

03 Sep 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_Sz2cGTPiTQq 

$20.02 $3,551.85 

03 Sep 2025 Fast Transfer From K R & J M HORTON 
Thanks Jen 
Horton - lollipops 

$5.00 $3,556.85 

04 Sep 2025 Fast Transfer From K J R & E C BARTHOLOM 
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT 

$5.00 $3,561.85 
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05 Sep 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
LollipopsREIMJD 

-$91.49 $3,470.36 

09 Sep 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_T1HdvEcJJ2v 

$140.04 $3,610.40 

10 Sep 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_T1ewLpfEdiP 

$70.01 $3,680.41 

17 Sep 2025 Fast Transfer From BROOKE SHEPPEARD 
Sheppeard lollipops 

$5.00 $3,685.41 

18 Sep 2025 Fast Transfer From MEGAN OKEKE 
Okeke Lollipop_s 

$5.00 $3,690.41 

01 Oct 2025 Credit Interest $1.35 $3,691.76 

01 Oct 2025 Paper Statement Fee -$5.00 $3,686.76 

06 Oct 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
XmasBooksREIMLC 

-$31.84 $3,654.92 

11 Oct 2025 Fast Transfer From AUSTRALIAN MULTIPLE B 
Convention rego 24 
Convention rego 24 
Value Date: 12/10/2025 

$400.00 $4,054.92 

19 Oct 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
MiniTrainsREIMLC 

-$180.00 $3,874.92 

19 Oct 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
MiniTrainsREIMLC2 

-$44.00 $3,830.92 

21 Oct 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TGqQhjgXm7C 

$48.14 $3,879.06 

22 Oct 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_THDebTS7Xg1 

$87.07 $3,966.13 

24 Oct 2025 Transfer to other Bank NetBank 
ConvAccomREIMJO 

-$400.00 $3,566.13 

24 Oct 2025 Fast Transfer From MEGAN OKEKE 
Okeke Lollipop_s 

$5.00 $3,571.13 

01 Nov 2025 Credit Interest $1.44 $3,572.57 

03 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
AustPostStmpREIMJD 

-$51.00 $3,521.57 

03 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
CardStickREIMJD 

-$44.00 $3,477.57 

03 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
ColesXmasbooREIMJD 

-$11.00 $3,466.57 

03 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
RAFTIXHOSTREIMJD 

-$11.88 $3,454.69 

07 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TNDEcN75YkR 

$48.14 $3,502.83 
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12 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TP5PpT6aUwR 

$10.01 $3,512.84 

12 Nov 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
XmasCostco1REIMLC 

-$100.91 $3,411.93 

13 Nov 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
XmasPaintsREIMLC 

-$105.00 $3,306.93 

13 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TPSbnmh8PC1 

$50.00 $3,356.93 

17 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TQxUvP7zSXh 

$20.00 $3,376.93 

19 Nov 2025 Fast Transfer From K R & J M HORTON 
Thanks 
Horton lollipops 

$5.00 $3,381.93 

20 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
ColesFAMPKSreimJD 

-$149.64 $3,232.29 

20 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
SptLtfcPaintREIMJD 

-$46.00 $3,186.29 

20 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
LollipopsREIMJD 

-$91.49 $3,094.80 

25 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TTxJAVPnxzR 

$126.27 $3,221.07 

25 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
XmaslolliesREIMJD 

-$35.62 $3,185.45 

25 Nov 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
XmasBagsREIMLC 

-$16.50 $3,168.95 

25 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
NepeanMBA SUN30NOV 

-$315.00 $2,853.95 

26 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TUKXTLDHxYb 

$157.06 $3,011.01 

27 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TUhmir8PKmX 

$10.01 $3,021.02 

28 Nov 2025 Direct Credit 507141 STRIPE 
STRIPE_TV4zdcjhCeR 

$60.01 $3,081.03 

29 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
XmasColes1REIMJD 

-$200.00 $2,881.03 

29 Nov 2025 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 
XmasParcelREIMJD 

-$25.00 $2,856.03 

29 Nov 2025 Transfer to xx2773 NetBank 
XmasCostco2REIMLC 

-$184.98 $2,671.05 

30 Nov 2025 Fast Transfer From Mr Casey Mcleod Graha 
Graham Raffle Tickets 

$20.00 $2,691.05 

30 Nov 2025 Fast Transfer From JENNIFER DENIS 
Christmas party refund 

$55.00 $2,746.05 
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Any pending transactions haven’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren’t available until 
cleared. 

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support. 

Kind regards, 

The CommBank Team. 
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